
 

LISTENING 4  (N242) OP - Fall 2014 
 

Week Hejri Gregorian Lessons… 

1 

 

Sun. ThulQida 4 
 

Sun. Aug. 31 Registration Week (Dropping / Adding Courses) 

2 

 

Sun. ThulQida 12 
 

Sun. Sep. 7 CHAPTER 1: LANGUAGE & LEARNING 

3 

 

Sun. ThulQida 19 
 

Sun. Sep. 14 CHAPTER 1: LANGUAGE & LEARNING 

4 

 

Sun. ThulQida 26 
 

Sun. Sep. 21 CHAPTER 2: DANGER & DARING 

                                                      Tues., Sep. 23  /  ThulQida 28 إجازةاليومالوطني

 (Sun., Sep. 28 / ThulHija 5                                 to Sat., Oct. 11 / ThulHija 17)  

 إجازةعيدالأضحى

5 

 

Sun. ThulHija 18 
 

Sun. Oct. 12 CHAPTER 2: DANGER & DARING 

6 

 

Sun. ThulHija 25 
 

Sun. Oct. 19 CHAPTER 3: GENDER & RELATIONSHIPS 

7 

 

Mon. Muharam 2 
 

Mon. Oct. 26 WEEK OF 1
ST

 MID 

8 Sun.  Muharam 9 
 

Sun. Nov. 2 CHAPTER 3: GENDER & RELATIONSHIPS 

9 

 

Sun.  Muharam16 
 

Sun. Nov. 9 CHAPTER 4: AESTHETICS & BEAUTY 

10 

 

Sun.  Muharam23 
 

Sun. Nov. 16 CHAPTER 4: AESTHETICS & BEAUTY 

11 

 

Sun. Safar 1 
 

Sun. Nov. 23 WEEK OF 2
ND

 MID  

12 

 

Sun. Safar 8 
 

Sun. Nov. 30 
CHAPTER 5: TRANSITIONS 

Quiz  

13 

 

Sun. Safar 15 
 

Sun. Dec. 7 CHAPTER 5: TRANSITIONS 

14 

 

Sun. Safar 22 
 

Sun. Dec. 14 CHAPTER 6:THE MIND 

15 Sun. Safar 29 Sun. Dec. 21 CHAPTER 6:THE MIND 

___ 

 

Oral Exams & Revision 

 

... Written Exams 

1st In-term Exam: 25 pts.          2nd In-term: 25 pts.          Other:10 pts. 
 15/1/2014  -الخميسنهاية دوام /بداية إجازة منتصف العام  

 25/1/2014-بداية الدراسة والتهيئة للفصل الثاني 


